
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Role= Grantee; Name= NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200501110000
17360

01/11/2005
03:26:00

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE AUTRY,
STEPHEN

14 72 Lot#:14 Blk:6
Book:14 Pg:72

200502230000
86600

02/23/2005
11:47:00

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE COTTRELL,
TALBERT B

7 110 Lot#:34 Book:7
Pg:110

200503140001
13070

03/14/2005
10:21:19

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

KISER,
AMANDA

28 37 200408200004
66760

Lot#:36
Book:28 Pg:37
Sub:HIDDEN
CREEK
TOWNHOMES

200504270002
01860

04/27/2005
02:54:04

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HEADLEY,
MARY LYNN

33 142 Lot#:86
Book:33
Pg:142
Sub:ARBOR
HILL PHASE III
FINAL PLAT

200506060002
72860

06/06/2005
11:17:16

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE KENNEDY, K
RENEE

16 128 Lot#:7 Blk:8
Book:16
Pg:128
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE IV

200506230003
13560

06/23/2005
03:36:52

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE TALTON,
LINDA

3 34 Lot#:45 Blk:3
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON  SCOTT
SURVEY EAST
HALF OF LOT

200507190003
61730

07/19/2005
03:39:11

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE NEWCOMB,
MAUREEN H

16 24 Lot#:26
Book:16 Pg:24
Sub:LAUREL
WOODS

200512070006
33670

12/07/2005
12:23:06

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTER,
CHESTER C

32 130 Lot#:9 Book:32
Pg:130
Sub:CARTERS
ADDITION TO
SCOTTSDALE
FINAL PLAT

200503080001
06630

03/08/2005
03:37:31

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOSSELIN,
RICHARD B

8 124 Lot#:16 Book:8
Pg:124
Desc:MAP OF
CHARLES W
MOBLEY

200503080001
06620

03/08/2005
03:37:30

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE PAREDES,
CRUZ A

5 57 Lot#:2 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:57
Desc:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES

200506030002
68240

06/03/2005
08:04:16

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE CRUCE, ZACK 19 90 Lot#:4 Book:19
Pg:90
Sub:STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 1



200506270003
15710

06/27/2005
08:46:53

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DENNIS,
KATHY J

19 157 Lot#:11
Book:19
Pg:157
Sub:LENOX
PLACE PHASE
TWO

200506300003
26730

06/30/2005
01:25:27

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON,
RANDY B

6 102 Lot#:40 Book:6
Pg:102
Sub:SHADOW
BROOK

200507120003
47610

07/12/2005
10:03:39

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
STANLEY

6 62 Lot#:311
Book:6 Pg:62
Sub:CAMBRIA
N WOOD
CONDOMINIU
M

200508080004
05530

08/08/2005
04:01:42

NATIONWIDE
ADVANTAGE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LAGASSE,
CHARLES H

23 110 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:110
Sub:JOSEPH


