Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Party Role= Grantee; Name= NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501110000 17360	01/11/2005 03:26:00	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AUTRY, STEPHEN			14	72		Lot#:14 Blk:6 Book:14 Pg:72
200502230000 86600	02/23/2005 11:47:00	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COTTRELL, TALBERT B			7	110		Lot#:34 Book:7 Pg:110
200503140001 13070	03/14/2005 10:21:19	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	KISER, AMANDA			28	37	200408200004 66760	Lot#:36 Book:28 Pg:37 Sub:HIDDEN CREEK TOWNHOMES
200504270002 01860	04/27/2005 02:54:04	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HEADLEY, MARY LYNN			33	142		Lot#:86 Book:33 Pg:142 Sub:ARBOR HILL PHASE III FINAL PLAT
200506060002 72860	06/06/2005 11:17:16	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENNEDY, K RENEE			16	128		Lot#:7 Blk:8 Book:16 Pg:128 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH THIRD SECTOR PHASE IV
200506230003 13560	06/23/2005 03:36:52	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TALTON, LINDA			3	34		Lot#:45 Blk:3 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON SCOTT SURVEY EAST HALF OF LOT
200507190003 61730	07/19/2005 03:39:11	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NEWCOMB, MAUREEN H			16	24		Lot#:26 Book:16 Pg:24 Sub:LAUREL WOODS
200512070006 33670	12/07/2005 12:23:06	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTER, CHESTER C			32	130		Lot#:9 Book:32 Pg:130 Sub:CARTERS ADDITION TO SCOTTSDALE FINAL PLAT
200503080001 06630	03/08/2005 03:37:31	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOSSELIN, RICHARD B			8	124		Lot#:16 Book:8 Pg:124 Desc:MAP OF CHARLES W MOBLEY
200503080001 06620	03/08/2005 03:37:30	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAREDES, CRUZ A			5	57		Lot#:2 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:57 Desc:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES
200506030002 68240	06/03/2005 08:04:16	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRUCE, ZACK			19	90		Lot#:4 Book:19 Pg:90 Sub:STERLING GATE SECTOR 1

	06/27/2005 08:46:53	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	 MORTGAGE	DENNIS, KATHY J		19	157	Lot#:11 Book:19 Pg:157 Sub:LENOX PLACE PHASE TWO
	01:25:27	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	 MORTGAGE	THOMPSON, RANDY B		6	102	Lot#:40 Book:6 Pg:102 Sub:SHADOW BROOK
200507120003 47610	10:03:39	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	 MORTGAGE	JOHNSON, STANLEY		6	62	Lot#:311 Book:6 Pg:62 Sub:CAMBRIA N WOOD CONDOMINIU M
	04:01:42	NATIONWIDE ADVANTAGE MORTGAGE COMPANY INC	 MORTGAGE	LAGASSE, CHARLES H		23	110	Lot#:1 Book:23 Pg:110 Sub:JOSEPH